
Victim Of The Paranoid
Six Feet Under

Maximum Violence
Words & Music by Six Feet Under
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Tune down 2 step
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4 = A♯
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They put me a... way long a... go
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Verse 2
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Let it sleep not too far gone
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It's all just a fucking game
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I'm not the cri mi nal I'm not the one to hate
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Thrown a... way in... to the void
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Chorus 2
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yeah !
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Open your mind

0 0 0 0

2
2
0 0 0

2
2
0 0 0

5
5
3

6
6
4

2
2
0 0 0 0 0

2
2
0 0 0

3
3
1 0 0

3
3
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/10

80
Chorus 3
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Verse 3
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We all can't be this fucking blind
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